
Rank Jurisdiction Premium Volume Market
(In Millions US $) Share

1 Japan $557,439 10.07%
2 United Kingdom $310,022 5.60%
3 France $280,082 5.06%
4 Germany $239,817 4.33%
5 PR China $214,626 3.88%
6 New York $195,421 3.53%
7 Italy $174,347 3.15%
8 Connecticut $156,294 2.82%
9 Illinois $145,922 2.64%
10 Canada $115,521 2.09%
11 South Korea $114,422 2.07%
12 Netherlands $97,057 1.75%
13 Pennsylvania $81,685 1.48%
14 India $78,373 1.42%
15 Taiwan $76,425 1.38%
16 Spain $76,082 1.37%
17 Michigan $75,248 1.36%
18 Australia $72,572 1.31%
19 Wisconsin $72,458 1.31%
20 Ohio $70,313 1.27%
21 Delaware $69,486 1.26%
22 Texas $68,504 1.24%
23 Iowa $68,148 1.23%
24 Brazil $64,093 1.16%
25 Indiana $57,681 1.04%
26 South Africa $53,297 0.96%

2010 Premium Volume -- Worldwide (An Alternative Look)

27 Switzerland $52,118 0.94%
28 Ireland $47,901 0.87%
29 Nebraska $46,376 0.84%
30 Florida $43,087 0.78%
31 Massachusetts $42,355 0.77%
32 Russia $41,644 0.75%
33 Belgium $41,104 0.74%
34 Minnesota $41,073 0.74%
35 California $39,750 0.72%
36 Sweden $38,218 0.69%
37 New Jersey $35,174 0.64%
38 Luxembourg $33,011 0.60%
39 Denmark $29,449 0.53%
40 Arizona $28,720 0.52%
41 Hong Kong $25,725 0.46%
42 Maryland $25,268 0.46%
43 Finland $22,426 0.41%
44 Austria $22,232 0.40%
45 Portugal $21,780 0.39%
46 Washington $19,362 0.35%
47 Colorado $17,986 0.32%
48 Tennessee $16,896 0.31%
49 Missouri $16,661 0.30%
50 Oregon $12,371 0.22%

All the Rest $1,190,458 21.50%
Worldwide Total $5,536,480 100.00%

Sources: NAIC Financial Data Repository, NAIC IID Filings, US residual market mechanisms, health insurers or captives not filing to 



 2010 DPW by State of Domicile
(P/C, Life, Health, Fraternal, and Title)

P/C Fraternal Title Health Life Total Total in Millions
NY $24,828,275,207 $220,789,168  $435,711,363 $46,808,199,435  $123,128,181,434 $195,421,156,607 $195,421
CT $25,939,603,107 $787,878,510  $52,391,004 $5,553,141,760  $123,961,056,126 $156,294,070,507 $156,294
IL $101,201,179,881 $1,519,096,241  $9,485,744 $27,079,506,416  $16,112,328,280 $145,921,596,562 $145,922
PA $35,540,594,118 $671,246,468  $7,461,742 $38,028,787,431  $7,436,777,354 $81,684,867,113 $81,685
MI $13,238,654,283 $255,489,395  $17,640,020,103  $44,114,218,234 $75,248,382,015 $75,248
WI $27,085,077,272 $4,463,182,258  $9,127,477,719  $31,782,216,343 $72,457,953,592 $72,458
OH $35,144,451,212 $245,956,817  $23,198,453 $15,129,958,145  $19,769,770,931 $70,313,335,558 $70,313
DE $17,829,320,296 $6,342,438  $3,769,133,831  $47,881,096,891 $69,485,893,456 $69,486
TX $31,916,682,967 $161,463,235  $1,364,717,448 $12,248,932,997  $22,812,151,553 $68,503,948,200 $68,504
IA $10,303,005,199 $17,768,668  $2,780,815,206  $55,046,075,680 $68,147,664,753 $68,148
IN $19,791,835,914 $107,290,752  $9,561,992 $7,384,296,179  $30,387,619,563 $57,680,604,400 $57,681
NE $2,632,303,848 $664,195,362  $2,177,736,731 $1,738,959,428  $39,162,714,768 $46,375,910,137 $46,376
FL $14,320,446,584 $2,505,233 $27,273,009,376  $1,490,643,778 $43,086,604,971 $43,087
MA $10,238,557,232 $6,641,611  $212,934 $16,052,783,523  $16,056,859,046 $42,355,054,346 $42,355
MN $4,540,502,980 $131,450,039  $1,026,516,851 $9,317,997,588  $26,056,461,811 $41,072,929,269 $41,073
CA $26,814,836,702 $13,328,963  $4,012,428,587 $5,312,278,494  $3,597,491,701 $39,750,364,447 $39,750
NJ $5,269,975,915 $51,737,609  $37,375,853 $13,499,390,177  $16,315,876,423 $35,174,355,977 $35,174
AZ $3,772,824,967 $5,112,502,201  $19,834,716,969 $28,720,044,137 $28,720
MD $16,495,884,697 $22,196,637 $6,227,478,223  $2,522,629,958 $25,268,189,515 $25,268
WA $3,923,584,644 $10,989,012,498  $4,449,453,795 $19,362,050,937 $19,362
CO $620,439,322 $50,674,702  $81,744,548 $5,774,923,154  $11,458,252,347 $17,986,034,073 $17,986
TN $1,398,116,469 $13,191,619  $8,783,567,231  $6,700,990,881 $16,895,866,200 $16,896
MO $6,599,022,155 $418,209  $4,656,882 $7,232,486,204  $2,824,250,931 $16,660,834,381 $16,661
OR $1,507,561,556 $39,483,887 $7,437,193,357  $3,387,142,641 $12,371,381,441 $12,371
VA $1,101,244,388 $23,381,824 $7,658,214,452  $2,574,643,127 $11,357,483,791 $11,357
GA $2,067,098,197 $8,813,309,126  $370,850,394 $11,251,257,717 $11,251
NC $4,724,935,332 $56,665,339 $5,896,622,796  $18,049,278 $10,696,272,745 $10,696
RI $7,198,545,501 $2,612,518,583  $111,687,387 $9,922,751,471 $9,923
PR $1,653,132,406 $7,085,076,003  $961,212,734 $9,699,421,143 $9,699
NH $6,165,629,798 $1,087,357,165  $1,467,309,769 $8,720,296,732 $8,720
KS $2,339,551,549 $768,208,692  $5,025,949,851 $8,133,710,092 $8,134
SC $1 238 291 602 $15 779 531 $3 861 601 814 $2 957 996 433 $8 073 669 380 $8 074SC $1,238,291,602 $15,779,531 $3,861,601,814  $2,957,996,433 $8,073,669,380 $8,074
AL $1,288,856,062 $1,119,462  $59,846 $5,577,748,726  $460,434,170 $7,328,218,266 $7,328
LA $1,881,033,904 $1,978  $2,312,392 $4,623,400,260  $736,690,597 $7,243,439,131 $7,243
KY $1,048,572,185 $5,085,649,793  $132,231,341 $6,266,453,319 $6,266
DC $208,825,944 $565,851  $5,762,588,892  $118,641,398 $6,090,622,085 $6,091
UT $363,845,402 $3,577,736,148  $2,083,566,122 $6,025,147,672 $6,025
OK $2,215,065,940 $17,146,135 $1,325,315,644  $1,929,692,377 $5,487,220,096 $5,487
ME $460,344,645 $1,154,966,272  $3,612,657,478 $5,227,968,395 $5,228
HI $692,684,509 $3,163,609,683  $81,754,207 $3,938,048,399 $3,938
AR $522,665,714 $0 $2,654,739,100  $409,159,776 $3,586,564,590 $3,587
NM $115,681,499 $3,398,891,718  $32,746 $3,514,605,963 $3,515
VT $2,120,567,513 $417,446,879  $937,038,578 $3,475,052,970 $3,475
MS $706,265,103 $18,850,953 $1,076,260,226  $960,043,863 $2,761,420,145 $2,761
ND $1,654,428,657 $994,813,416  $47,536,879 $2,696,778,952 $2,697
NV $197,777,119 $2,204,017,715  $0 $2,401,794,834 $2,402
ID $426,365,921 $1,645,471,992  $60,969,461 $2,132,807,374 $2,133
WV $357,359,975 $1,552,792,718  $1,910,152,693 $1,910
SD $547,223,280 $6,551,192 $929,367,558  $320,301,458 $1,803,443,488 $1,803
MT $121,805,700 $709,949,770  $6,464 $831,761,934 $832
WY $131,043,570 $161,023 $289,690,435  $420,895,028 $421
GU $234,353,065 $74,506,456  $28,404,185 $337,263,706 $337
AK $199,579,669 $3,236,595  $202,816,264 $203
VI $34,007,595 $34,007,595 $34

$1,597,810
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